1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated				
a)	Name	Nicholas John Anderson			
2	Reason for the notification				
a)	Position/status	Group Chief Executive			
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	Initial Notification			
3	Details of the issuer, emission allow	ance market participant, auction platfo	orm, auctio	oneer or auction	monitor
a)	Name	Spirax-Sarco Engineering plc			
b)	LEI	213800WFVZQMHOZP2W17			
4		to be repeated for (i) each type of ins nere transactions have been conducte		(ii) each type of t	ransactior
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	26 <sup>12</sup> / <sub>13</sub> p Ordinary Shares			
	Identification code	ISIN: GB00BWFGQN14			
b)	Nature of the transaction	Vesting of 15,485 Shares awarded under the Spirax Sarco Performance Share Plan (2020 Award) & sale of 7,432 shares to cover tax/NI			
c)					1
	Price(s) and volume(s)		ice(s)	Volume(s)	
		Ű	.11.58 .11.58	15,485 7,432	
.1)					
d)	Aggregated information	Vesting S	ale to cove	er Tax & NI	
	- Aggregated volume		,432 share		
	- Aggegrated Price	£111.58 £	111.58		
e)	Date of the transaction	10/03/2023			
f)	Place of the transaction	London Stock Exchange			

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated			
a)	Name	Nimesh Patel		
2	Reason for the notification			
a)	Position/status	Chief Financial Officer		
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	Initial Notification		
3	Details of the issuer, emission allow	vance market participant, auction	platform, auction	neer or auction monitor
a)	Name	Spirax-Sarco Engineering p	blc	
b)	LEI	213800WFVZQMHOZP2W	17	
4	Details of the transaction(s): sectio (iii) each date; and (iv) each place w			ii) each type of transaction;
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	26 <sup>12</sup> / <sub>13</sub> p Ordinary Shares		
	Identification code	ISIN: GB00BWFGQN14		
b)	Nature of the transaction	Vesting of 10,711 Shares a Performance Share Plan (2 cover tax/NI Vesting of 3,270 Shares av Performance Share Plan (2 cover tax/NI	2020 Award) & warded under 1	sale of 5,141 shares to the Spirax Sarco
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)			
		Vesting (2020 Award)	Price(s) £111.58	Volume(s) 10,711
		Sale to cover tax & NI	£111.58	1,569
			6444 50	2 270
		Vesting (2018 Award) Sale to cover tax & NI	£111.58 £111.58	3,270 1,569
				_)000
d)	Aggregated information	Vesting	Sale to cover Ta	av & NI
	- Aggregated volume	13,981 shares	6,710 shares	
	- Aggegrated Price	£111.58	£111.58	
e)	Date of the transaction	10/03/2023		
f)	Place of the transaction	London Stock Exchange		

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated		
a)	Name	Maurizio Preziosa	
2	Passon for the notification		

2				
a)	Position/status	Managing Director, Steam Specialties		
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	Initial Notification	1	
3	Details of the issuer, emission allow monitor	wance market participan	t, auction platform, auctioneer or auction	
a)	Name	Spirax-Sarco Engir	neering plc	
b)	LEI	213800WFVZQMH	HOZP2W17	
4		n to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of each place where transactions have been conducted		
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	26 <sup>12</sup> / <sub>13</sub> p Ordinary SI	nares	
	Identification code	ISIN: GB00BWFGQN1	4	
b)	Nature of the transaction		Shares awarded under the Spirax e Share Plan (2020 Award)	
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)			
		Price(s)	Volume(s)	
		£111.58	2,906	
d)	Aggregated information			
	- Aggregated volume	2,906 shares		
	- Aggegrated Price	£111.58		
e)	Date of the transaction	10/03/2023		

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated		
a)	Name	Andrew Mines	
2	Reason for the notificatio	n	
a)	Position/status	Managing Director, Watson-Marlow Fluid Technology Group	
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	Initial Notification	
3	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor		
a)	Name	Spirax-Sarco Engineering plc	
b)	LEI	213800WFVZQMHOZP2W17	

4		sect <sup>i</sup> on to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; place where transactions have been conducted			
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	26 <sup>12</sup> / <sub>13</sub> p Ordinary Shares	26 <sup>12</sup> / <sub>13</sub> p Ordinary Shares		
	Identification code	ISIN: GB00BWFGQN14			
b)	Nature of the transaction	Vesting of 5,627 Shares awarded under the Spirax Sarco Performance Share Plan (2020 Award) & sale of 2,700 shares to cover tax/NI			
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)				
			Price(s)	Volume(s)	
		Vesting	£111.58	5,627	
		Sale to cover tax & NI	£111.58	2,700	
d)	Aggregated information			<b>T</b> 0.04	
	A	Vesting		er Tax & NI	
	- Aggregated volume	5,627 shares	2,700 shar	es	
	- Aggregated Price	£111.58	£111.58		
e)	Date of the transaction	10/03/2023			
f)	Place of the transaction	London Stock Exchange			

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated		
a)	Name Armando Pazos		
2	Reason for the notification		
a)	Position/status	President, Electric Thermal Solutions	
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	Initial Notification	
3	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor		
a)	Name	Spirax-Sarco Engineering plc	
b)	LEI	213800WFVZQMHOZP2W17	
4	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted		
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	26 <sup>12</sup> / <sub>13</sub> p Ordinary Shares	
	Identification code	ISIN: GB00BWFGQN14	
b)	Nature of the transaction	Vesting and sale of 1,784 Shares awarded under the Spirax Sarco Performance Share Plan (2020 Award)	

		······································	
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)		
		Price(s) Volume(s)	
		Vesting £111.58 1,784	
		Sale £111.58 1,784	
d)	Aggregated information		
	- Aggregated volume	Vesting Sale	
	- Aggregated vorume	1,784 shares 1,784 shares	
	- Aggregated Price	f111.58 f111.58	
e)	Date of the transaction	10/03/2023	
f)	Place of the transaction	London Stock Exchange	
.,			
l			

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated					
a)	Name	Andrew John Robson				
2	Reason for the notification					
a)	Position/status	Group General C	ounsel 8	k Compan	y Secretary	
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	Initial Notificatio	on			
3	Details of the issuer, emission allow	vance market participan	t, auction	platform, au	uctioneer or aucti	on monitor
a)	Name	Spirax-Sarco Eng	ineering	plc		
b)	LEI	213800WFVZQN	1HOZP2\	W17		
4	Details of the transaction(s): sectio transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv)					of
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	26 <sup>12</sup> / <sub>13</sub> p Ordinary	Shares			
	Identification code	ISIN: GB00BWFGQN	14			
b)	Nature of the transaction	Vesting of 2,772 Performance Sha shares to cover t	ire Plan		•	
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)			,		7
		Vesting	Price(s £111.5		Volume(s) 2,772	-
		Sale to	£111.5		1,330	-
		cover tax & NI			,	
d)	Aggregated information	Vesting		Sale		7
	- Aggregated volume	2,772 shares		1,330 sha	res	
	- Aggregated Price	£111.58		£111.58		
	Date of the transaction	10/02/2022				

5)	שמוב טו נווב נו מווזמכנוטוו	10/03/2023
f)	Place of the transaction	London Stock Exchange

This information is provided by RNS, the news service of the London Stock Exchange. RNS is approved by the Financial Conduct Authority to act as a Primary Information Provider in the United Kingdom. Terms and conditions relating to the use and distribution of this information may apply. For further information, please contact <a href="mailto:ms@lseg.com">ms@lseg.com</a> or visit <a href="mailto:www.ms.com">www.ms.com</a>.

RNS may use your IP address to confirm compliance with the terms and conditions, to analyse how you engage with the information contained in this communication, and to share such analysis on an anonymised basis with others as part of our commercial services. For further information about how RNS and the London Stock Exchange use the personal data you provide us, please see our <u>Privacy Policy</u>.

END

DSHFLFLFVAIVLIV